Frida
6:00
6:45
7:00
7:15
8:00
9:00
9:15

Saturday
7:30
8:00
8:45
9:00
9:30
11:30
Noon
1:00
2:00
2:30
5:30
6:00
6:45
7:00
8:00
9:00
9:15

Sunday
7:30
8:00
8:45
0:00
10:15
Noon

Diocesan Vestry Retreat 2020
Renewal of Discipleship
St. Anthony Retreat Center

Gather in the Dining Hall for dinner.
Transition to Chapel.

Welcome and Orientation by Bishop Menees
15t Teaching — Renunciation of Evil

Break into groups by congregation or deanery
Compline

Fellowship & Sleep

Morning Prayer in Chapel (Optional)
Breakfast in Dining Hall

Transition to Chapel.

2nd Teaching — Confession of Christ Jesus
Break into Groups by congregation or deanery
Review & Noon Day Prayers

Lunch in Dining Hall

Individual time for rest & prayer

3rd Teaching — Receiving the Church’s Teaching
Break into groups by congregation or deanery
Evening Prayer in Chapel

Dinner in Dining Hall

Transition to Chapel

4t Teaching — Fulfilling the Will of God

Break into groups by congregation or deanery
Compline in Chapel

Fellowship & Sleep

Morning Prayer in Chapel (Optional)
Breakfast in Dining Hall

Transition to Chapel

Follow up session on Implementation
Closing Eucharist in Chapel

Lunch

Frida
6:00
6:45
7:00
7:15
8:00
9:00
9:15

Saturday
7:30
8:00
8:45
9:00
9:30
11:30
Noon
1:00
2:00
2:30
5:30
6:00
6:45
7:00
8:00
9:00
9:15

Sunday
7:30
8:00
8:45
9:00
10:15
Noon

Diocesan Vestry Retreat 2020
Renewal of Discipleship
St. Anthony Retreat Center

Gather in the Dining Hall for dinner.
Transition to Chapel.

Welcome and Orientation by Bishop Menees
15t Teaching — Renunciation of Evil

Break into groups by congregation or deanery
Compline

Fellowship & Sleep

Morning Prayer in Chapel (Optional)
Breakfast in Dining Hall

Transition to Chapel.

2nd Teaching — Confession of Christ Jesus
Break into Groups by congregation or deanery
Review & Noon Day Prayers

Lunch in Dining Hall

Individual time for rest & prayer

31 Teaching — Receiving the Church’s Teaching
Break into groups by congregation or deanery
Evening Prayer in Chapel

Dinner in Dining Hall

Transition to Chapel

4t Teaching — Fulfilling the Will of God
Break into groups by congregation or deanery
Compline in Chapel

Fellowship & Sleep

Morning Prayer in Chapel (Optional)
Breakfast in Dining Hall

Transition to Chapel

Follow up session on Implementation
Closing Eucharist in Chapel

Lunch



