Diocesan Vestry Retreat 2020
Renewal of Discipleship
St. Anthony Retreat Center

Diocesan Vestry Retreat 2020 Renewal of Discipleship St. Anthony Retreat Center

	St. Antilony Retreat Center		St. Anthony Retreat Center
<u>Friday</u>		<u>Friday</u>	
6:00	Gather in the Dining Hall for dinner.	6:00	Gather in the Dining Hall for dinner.
6:45	Transition to Chapel.	6:45	Transition to Chapel.
7:00	Welcome and Orientation by Bishop Menees	7:00	Welcome and Orientation by Bishop Menees
7:15	1 st Teaching – Renunciation of Evil	7:15	1st Teaching – Renunciation of Evil
8:00	Break into groups by congregation or deanery	8:00	Break into groups by congregation or deanery
9:00	Compline	9:00	Compline
9:15	Fellowship & Sleep	9:15	Fellowship & Sleep
Saturday		Saturday	
7:30	Morning Prayer in Chapel (Optional)	7:30	Morning Prayer in Chapel (Optional)
8:00	Breakfast in Dining Hall	8:00	Breakfast in Dining Hall
8:45	Transition to Chapel.	8:45	Transition to Chapel.
9:00	2 nd Teaching – Confession of Christ Jesus	9:00	2 nd Teaching – Confession of Christ Jesus
9:30	Break into Groups by congregation or deanery	9:30	Break into Groups by congregation or deanery
11:30	Review & Noon Day Prayers	11:30	Review & Noon Day Prayers
Noon	Lunch in Dining Hall	Noon	Lunch in Dining Hall
1:00	Individual time for rest & prayer	1:00	Individual time for rest & prayer
2:00	3 rd Teaching – Receiving the Church's Teaching	2:00	3 rd Teaching – Receiving the Church's Teaching
2:30	Break into groups by congregation or deanery	2:30	Break into groups by congregation or deanery
5:30	Evening Prayer in Chapel	5:30	Evening Prayer in Chapel
6:00	Dinner in Dining Hall	6:00	Dinner in Dining Hall
6:45	Transition to Chapel	6:45	Transition to Chapel
7:00	4 th Teaching – Fulfilling the Will of God	7:00	4 th Teaching – Fulfilling the Will of God
8:00	Break into groups by congregation or deanery	8:00	Break into groups by congregation or deanery
9:00	Compline in Chapel	9:00	Compline in Chapel
9:15	Fellowship & Sleep	9:15	Fellowship & Sleep
Sunday		Sunday	
7:30	Morning Prayer in Chapel (Optional)	7:30	Morning Prayer in Chapel (Optional)
8:00	Breakfast in Dining Hall	8:00	Breakfast in Dining Hall
8:45	Transition to Chapel	8:45	Transition to Chapel
9:00	Follow up session on Implementation	9:00	Follow up session on Implementation
10:15	Closing Eucharist in Chapel	10:15	Closing Eucharist in Chapel
Noon	Lunch	Noon	Lunch